
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date
Recorded= 2021/07; Name= ROGERS FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202107140003
42720

07/14/2021
01:11:58

ROGERS
FAMILY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RENASANT
BANK

10 80 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

202107140003
42730

07/14/2021
01:11:59

ROGERS
FAMILY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENASANT
BANK

10 80 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

202107140003
42740

07/14/2021
01:12:00

ROGERS
FAMILY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

RENASANT
BANK

10 80 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK


