Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/07; Name= ROGERS FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/14/2021 01:11:58	ROGERS FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RENASANT BANK			10	80		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
	07/14/2021 01:11:59	ROGERS FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RENASANT BANK			10	80		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
202107140003 42740	07/14/2021 01:12:00	ROGERS FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	RENASANT BANK			10	80		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK